Position

Deputy County Executive
County Executive

Deputy County Executive
Deputy County Executive
Deputy County Executive
Dir of Special Projects

Ceo Management Analyst Il
Principal Planner
Emergency Operations
Coordinator

Chief of Emergency Services
Ceo Management Analyst ||
Ceo Management Analyst II
Chief of Customer Services
Communication And Media
Director

Ceo Management Analyst II

Ceo Management Analyst II

Ceo Management Analyst Il

Other Positions Held County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Total Wages

$504,994

$353,192

$313,741

$256,956

$254,465

$182,243

$157,606

$150,162

$148,608

$143,760

$133,022

$129,502

$128,187

$127,462

$127,242

$125,979

$124,923

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,868

$42,293

$16,311

$31,181

$49,814

$14,490

$19,790

$36,054

$23,365

$31.336

$16,123

$16,827

$32,124

$33,384

$34,185

$34,889

$32,992



Emergency Operations
Coordinator

Ceo Management Analyst ||

Ceo Management Analyst ||

Ceo Management Analyst II

Governmental Relations &
Legislative Officer

Ceo Management Analyst ||

Admin Assistant Board of
Supervisors

Admin Assistant Board of
Supervisors

Admin Assistant Board of
Supervisors

Assistant Emergency
Operations Coordinator

Communication And Media
Officer Il

Ceo Management Analyst ||

Communication And Media
Officer 1l

Ceo Management Analyst Il

Communication And Media
Officer Il

Admin Assistant Board of
Supervisors

Admin Services Officer Il

Ceo Management Analyst |

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

$124,220

$124,093

$123,499

$121,398

$117,892

$117,139

$116,093

$110,639

$107,509

$99,013

$97,690

$97,257

$95,870

$94,405

$93,258

$91,575

$90,485

$86,962

$22,388

$22,727

$31,302

$28,972

$29,533

$32,262

$19,270

$31,219

$29,846

$28,829

$22,388

$29,893

$29,721

$29,924

$31,095

$17,123

$29,304

$11,383



Special Assistant Board of
Supervisors Rng B

Secretary To Member Board of
Supervisors

County Debt Officer

Admin Assistant Board of
Supervisors

Admin Assistant To The County
Executive

Admin Services Officer | Conf

Special Assistant Board of
Supervisors Rng B

Admin Services Officer |

Special Assistant Board of
Supervisors Rng A

Communication And Media
Officer |

Admin Services Officer Il

Secretary To Member Board of
Supervisors

Secretary To Member Board of
Supervisors

Secretary To Member Board of
Supervisors

Communication And Media
Officer |

Communication And Media
Officer |

Communication And Media
Officer I

Secretary To Member Board of
Supervisors

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

$85,620

$84,637

$84,051

$83,024

$81,741

$76,737

$76,069

$74,832

$72,638

$72,474

$71,619

$69,315

$68,079

$67,950

$67,773

$66,246

$66,131

$65,977

$10,589

$17,734

$14,434

$8,654

$28,223

$28,214

$28,215

$15,225

$14,575

$20,168

$27,563

$18,281

$16,026

$14,884

$24,872

$24,872

$26,491

$25,185



Secretary To Member Board of

Supervisors

Executive Secretary
Executive Secretary

Admin Services Officer | Conf
Executive Secretary

Special Assistant Board of
Supervisors Rng A

Office Specialist Lv Il Conf
Deputy County Executive
Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Lv Il Conf
Ceo Management Analyst IlI
Special Assistant Board of

Supervisors Rng B

Student Intern Level
Sophomore

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

Office Of The County
Executive

$65,001

$63,284

$62,863

$60,889

$58,079

$54,212

$53,949

$53,156

$48,266

$43,753

$38,652

$35.416

$7,738

$13,953

$7,194

$14,143

$25,602

$25,392

$10,872

$14,318

$11,154

$15,948

$15,036

$3,720

$0

$290



