Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy County Executive		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$504,994	\$41,868
County Executive		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$353,192	\$42,293
Deputy County Executive		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$313,741	\$16,311
Deputy County Executive		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$256,956	\$31,181
Deputy County Executive		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$254,465	\$49,814
Dir of Special Projects		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$182,243	\$14,490
Ceo Management Analyst III		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$157,606	\$19,790
Principal Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$150,162	\$36,054
Emergency Operations Coordinator		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$148,608	\$23,365
Chief of Emergency Services		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$143,760	\$31,336
Ceo Management Analyst II		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$133,022	\$16,123
Ceo Management Analyst II		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$129,502	\$16,827
Chief of Customer Services		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$128,187	\$32,124
Communication And Media Director		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$127,462	\$33,384
Ceo Management Analyst II		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$127,242	\$34,185
Ceo Management Analyst II		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$125,979	\$34,889
Ceo Management Analyst II		Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$124,923	\$32,992

Emergency Operations Coordinator	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$124,220	\$22,388
Ceo Management Analyst II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$124,093	\$22,727
Ceo Management Analyst II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$123,499	\$31,302
Ceo Management Analyst II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$121,398	\$28,972
Governmental Relations & Legislative Officer	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$117,892	\$29,533
Ceo Management Analyst II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$117,139	\$32,262
Admin Assistant Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$116,093	\$19,270
Admin Assistant Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$110,639	\$31,219
Admin Assistant Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$107,509	\$29,846
Assistant Emergency Operations Coordinator	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$99,013	\$28,829
Communication And Media Officer II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$97,690	\$22,388
Ceo Management Analyst II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$97,257	\$29,893
Communication And Media Officer II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$95,870	\$29,721
Ceo Management Analyst II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$94,405	\$29,924
Communication And Media Officer II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$93,258	\$31,095
Admin Assistant Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$91,575	\$17,123
Admin Services Officer II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$90,485	\$29,304
Ceo Management Analyst I	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$86,962	\$11,383

Special Assistant Board of Supervisors Rng B	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$85,620	\$10,589
Secretary To Member Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$84,637	\$17,734
County Debt Officer	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$84,051	\$14,434
Admin Assistant Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$83,024	\$8,654
Admin Assistant To The County Executive	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$81,741	\$28,223
Admin Services Officer I Conf	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$76,737	\$28,214
Special Assistant Board of Supervisors Rng B	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$76,069	\$28,215
Admin Services Officer I	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$74,832	\$15,225
Special Assistant Board of Supervisors Rng A	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$72,638	\$14,575
Communication And Media Officer I	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$72,474	\$20,168
Admin Services Officer II	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$71,619	\$27,563
Secretary To Member Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$69,315	\$18,281
Secretary To Member Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$68,079	\$16,026
Secretary To Member Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$67,950	\$14,884
Communication And Media Officer I	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$67,773	\$24,872
Communication And Media Officer I	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$66,246	\$24,872
Communication And Media Officer III	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$66,131	\$26,491
Secretary To Member Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$65,977	\$25,185

Secretary To Member Board of Supervisors	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$65,001	\$13,953
Executive Secretary	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$63,284	\$7,194
Executive Secretary	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$62,863	\$14,143
Admin Services Officer I Conf	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$60,889	\$25,602
Executive Secretary	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$58,079	\$25,392
Special Assistant Board of Supervisors Rng A	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$54,212	\$10,872
Office Specialist Lv II Conf	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$53,949	\$14,318
Deputy County Executive	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$53,156	\$11,154
Senior Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$48,266	\$15,948
Office Assistant Lv II Conf	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$43,753	\$15,036
Ceo Management Analyst III	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$38,652	\$3,720
Special Assistant Board of Supervisors Rng B	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$35,416	\$0
Student Intern Level Sophomore	Sacramento County	Office Of The County Executive	\$7,738	\$290